Frame
Information
GJ Series
Heinemann Series GJ Circuit
Breakers are the logical
choice for high-current service
entrance and panelboard
installations, as well as control

O
N
GJ CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
! Select from 1 to 3 poles, and enter the number in position 3 of the catalog number. For example, a GJ2 would identify a 2-pole GJ Series breaker.
! Style includes Toggle Handle with Black ON/OFF handle color.
! Enter the four digit current rating. For example, use code “0015” for a 15 ampere current rating. Breakers are available from 100 – 280 amperes.
GJ2  A  3  U  0015  02  A
Internal Circuit Type and Inrush Catalog Code
N/A STD 25X Internal Circuit
0
—
—
—
—
—
2
3
5
6
—
9
8
—
—
Switch Only
Series Trip w/Auxiliary Switch
Series Trip
Shunt/Tap
Relay Trip
Current Rating !
Approval Code
U = UL Applications
Voltage Rating
A = 0 – 250 Vac
C = 0 – 125 Vdc
Number of
Poles !!
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
Voltage and Frequency Code
Code  Frequency Terminal Location
A
B
C
G
H
J
50/60 Hz
dc
400 Hz
50/60 Hz
dc
400 Hz
Back
Back
Back
Front
Front
Front
Time Delay Curve
01 = Long Delay Std. Inrush
02 = Medium Delay Std. Inrush
03 = Short Delay Std. Inrush
100 = Motor Start Curve
10 = Long Delay 25X Inrush
20 = Medium Delay 25X Inrush
30 = Short Delay 25X Inrush
0P = None